
2012 ‐ M S G ‐ Pickleball ‐ Results
Division Medal First Name Last Name City State

FD50‐54 Gold Denise Allen St. George UT

& Mary Lynn Larson St. George UT

FD50‐54 Silver Michelle Wall St. George UT

& Julie Kanouse St. George UT

FD55‐59 Gold Linda Hoggatt Surprise AZ

& Roxanne Pierce Albuquerque NM

FD55‐59 Silver Marilyn Eves St. George UT

& Sarah Gaines St. George UT

FD55‐59 Bronze Pam Gossett St. George UT

& Geralyn McEwen St. George UT

FD60‐64 Gold Ruth Jacques Buckley WA

& Bobbie Cooper St. George UT

FD60‐64 Silver Cheri Cavanaugh Sun City West AZ

& Ramona Boone Sun City West AZ

FD60‐64 Bronze Sue Courtney Mesquite NV

& Susan Schultz Mesquite NV

FD65‐69 Gold Susanne Ellis Mesquite NV

& Patricia Heid Mesquite NV

FD65‐69 Silver Dianne Davis Hurricane UT

& Janet Boster St. George UT

FD65‐69 Bronze Annie Pratt Carbondale CO

& Dianne Kresevich Mesquite NV

FD75‐79 Gold Terry Urrutia Palm Desert CA

& Beverly Foremaster St. George UT

FD75‐79 Silver Bernie Darien St. George UT

& Monte Long St. George UT

MS55‐59 Gold Brad Johnsen Washington UT

MS55‐59 Silver Mario Najera Henderson NV

MS60‐64 Gold Nabil Merhi Tijeras NM

MS60‐64 Silver Jimmy Grappo St. George UT

MS65‐69 Silver Ed Andrews Grand Junction CO

MS65‐69 Silver Wayne Headrick North Las Vegas NV



2012 ‐ M S G ‐ Pickleball ‐ Results
Division Medal First Name Last Name City State

MS70‐74 Gold Tim Gleason Boise ID

MS70‐74 Silver Terry Streit Valley Center CA

MS70‐74 Bronze David Leach Mesa AZ

MS75‐79 Gold Tom Rankin St. George UT

MS75‐79 Silver Gene Fradella St. George UT

MS75‐79 Bronze Ken Russell Mesquite NV

MD50‐54 Gold Nabil Merhi Tijeras NM

& John Ramirez Mesquite NV

MD50‐54 Silver Matt Wathen St. George NV

& Tom Wheeler St. George NV

MD55‐59 Gold Sanjoy Bhattacharya Ivins UT

& Walt Ashby St. George UT

MD55‐59 Silver Brad Johnsen Washington UT

& Jimmy Grappo St. George UT

MD55‐59 Bronze Steve Robbins Henderson NV

& Mario Najera Henderson NV

MD60‐64 Gold Ronald Jacques Buckley WA

& Spike Christensen Buckeye AZ

MD60‐64 Silver Darrell Asch St. George UT

& Bill Eller St. George UT

MD60‐64 Bronze John Sadler Mesquite NV

& Stan Hermie Mesquite NV

MD65‐69 Gold Steve Boone Sun City West AZ

& Jack Cavanaugh Sun City West AZ

MD65‐69 Silver Paul Hoggatt Surprise AZ

& Don Simmons Gilbert AZ

MD65‐69 Bronze Bob Helvie St. George UT

& Don Bangs Reedsport OR

MD70‐74 Gold Dave Leach Mesa AZ

& Tim Gleason Boise ID

MD70‐74 Silver Don Odle St. George UT

& Frank Feltner Santa Clara UT



2012 ‐ M S G ‐ Pickleball ‐ Results
Division Medal First Name Last Name City State

MD70‐74 Bronze Ken Russell Mesquite NV

& John Summers Mesquite NV

MD75‐79 Gold Norm Davis Surprise AZ

& Tom Rankin St. George UT

MD75‐79 Silver John Sproehnle Surprise AZ

& Gene Fradella St. George UT

FS55‐59 Gold Roxanne Pierce Albuquerque NM

FS55‐59 Silver Terry Lavigne Reedsport OR

FS55‐59 Bronze Diana Giljohann Tucson AZ

FS70‐74 Gold Annie Pratt Carbondale CO

FS75‐79 Gold Beverly Foremaster St. George UT

MX50‐54 Gold Sanjoy Bhattacharya Ivins UT

& Kellie Banisky St. George UT

MX50‐54 Silver Matt Wathen St. George UT

& Denise Allen St. George UT

MX50‐54 Bronze Ken Schoonover St. George UT

& Mary Lynn Larson St. George UT

MX55‐59 Gold Mike Corbett Temecula CA

& Roxanne Pierce Albuquerque NM

MX55‐59 Silver Brad Johnsen Washington UT

& Marilyn Eves St. George UT

MX55‐59 Bronze Mike Sausser Highlands Ranch CO

& Tonya Sausser Highlands Ranch CO

MX60‐64 Gold Paul Hoggatt Surprise AZ

& Linda Hoggatt Surprise AZ

MX60‐64 Silver Darrell Asch St. George UT

& Pam Gosset St. George UT

MX60‐64 Bronze Ronald Jacques Buckley WA

& Ruth Jacques Buckley WA

MX65‐69 Gold Jack Cavanaugh Sun City West AZ

& Cheri Cavanaugh Sun City West AZ



2012 ‐ M S G ‐ Pickleball ‐ Results
Division Medal First Name Last Name City State

MX65‐69 Silver John Summers Happy Valley OR

& Susanne Ellis Mesquite NV

MX65‐69 Bronze Nolan Costley Kaysville UT

& Lynne Drew Denver CO

MX70‐74 Gold David Leach Mesa AZ

& Gloria Leach Mesa AZ

MX70‐74 Silver Dave Wargacki Mesquite NV

& Janice Ramirez Mesquite NV

MX70‐74 Bronze David Froines Mesquite NV

& Annie Pratt Carbondale CO

MX75‐79 Gold Dwain Olsen St. George UT

& Beverly Foremaster St. George UT

MX75‐79 Silver Ken Russell Mesquite NV

& Terry Urrutia Palm Desert CA

MX75‐79 Bronze Sonny Darien St. George UT

& Bernie Darien St. George UT

FS Female Singles

FD Female Doubles

MS Male Singles

MD Male Doubles

MX Mixed


